
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M60
Judge: 

Adrian Neagu ROU Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 5.93

Adrian Neagu ROU Budapest, HUN 14-03-29EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 5.93
Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Sępólno Kraj. Toruń 23-03-28POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 5.66

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  14:20:00

End: 24-03-19  15:45:00

1 234 Calle JAKOBSEN M60  5.44  SB   Denmark

2 1491 Wan BAKX M60  5.44     Netherlands

3 1325 Alberto PAPA M60  5.41     Italy

4 1980 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK M60  5.41     Poland

5 561 Ralf BERLIN M60  5.39  SB   Germany

6 1688 Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI M60  5.33     Poland

7 3074 Valentyn LIPICH M60  5.18     Ukraine

8 1231 Maurizio CEOLA M60  5.11     Italy

9 119 Berislav ZETIĆ M60  4.84     Croatia

10 3018 Jean-Pierre PAHUD M60  4.78     Switzerland

11 3094 Oleksii STOROZHUK M60  4.71     Ukraine

12 3030 Cumhur CAN M60  4.63     Turkey

13 678 Reiner HEWELING M60  4.59     Germany

14 3236 Paul GUEST M60  4.58     United Kingdom

15 10 Hugo CÁCERES M60  4.53     PKArgentina

16 117 Branimir SAMAC M60  4.50     Croatia

17 3349 Andrew PRINGLE M60  4.34  SB   United Kingdom

18 3021 Markus Sebastian VIELI M60  4.12     Switzerland

19 297 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN M60  4.02  SB   Finland

20 373 Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS M60  3.94     Finland

21 189 Ivan RUZICKA M60  3.92     Czech Republic

22 1106 Patrick CROSSAN M60  3.81     Ireland

23 2781 GARCÍA Francisco Javier GARCÍA M60  3.53     Spain

1047 József NOVÁK M60 DNS     Hungary
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I II III IV V VI

x x 5.40 x x 5.44Calle JAKOBSEN

5.44 5.30 - 5.35 - 5.33Wan BAKX

5.22 5.41 5.41 5.26 5.21 5.30Alberto PAPA

x 5.17 5.11 5.30 x 5.41Dariusz KRAKOWIAK

5.23 5.30 5.26 5.39 x 5.36Ralf BERLIN

4.75 5.33 5.23 5.28 5.19 5.05Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI

4.92 3.56 5.18 4.89 4.96 4.72Valentyn LIPICH

5.03 5.11 4.96 5.10 5.09 4.69Maurizio CEOLA

4.82 4.79 4.84Berislav ZETIĆ

x 4.78 xJean-Pierre PAHUD

4.26 4.49 4.71Oleksii STOROZHUK

4.34 4.36 4.63Cumhur CAN

4.17 2.93 4.59Reiner HEWELING

4.25 4.58 4.45Paul GUEST

x 4.53 3.87Hugo CÁCERES

4.50 4.41 4.46Branimir SAMAC

4.08 4.34 xAndrew PRINGLE

x 3.97 4.12Markus Sebastian VIELI

3.89 4.02 3.82Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN

3.94 3.92 xTimo VÄHÄKUOPUS

3.78 3.73 3.92Ivan RUZICKA

2.95 3.81 3.58Patrick CROSSAN

3.41 3.53 3.43GARCÍA Francisco Javier GARCÍ

József NOVÁK
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Final Calle JAKOBSEN Denmark  5.441  SB   

2 Final Wan BAKX Netherlands  5.442     

3 Final Alberto PAPA Italy  5.413     

4 Final Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland  5.414     

5 Final Ralf BERLIN Germany  5.395  SB   

6 Final Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Poland  5.336     

7 Final Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine  5.187     

8 Final Maurizio CEOLA Italy  5.118     

9 Final Berislav ZETIĆ Croatia  4.849     

10 Final Jean-Pierre PAHUD Switzerland  4.7810     

11 Final Oleksii STOROZHUK Ukraine  4.7111     

12 Final Cumhur CAN Turkey  4.6312     

13 Final Reiner HEWELING Germany  4.5913     

14 Final Paul GUEST United Kingdom  4.5814     

15 Final Branimir SAMAC Croatia  4.5016     

16 Final Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom  4.3417  SB   

17 Final Markus Sebastian VIELI Switzerland  4.1218     

18 Final Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland  4.0219  SB   

19 Final Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS Finland  3.9420     

20 Final Ivan RUZICKA Czech Republic  3.9221     

21 Final Patrick CROSSAN Ireland  3.8122     

22 Final GARCÍA Francisco Javier GARCÍA Spain  3.5323     

23 Final Hugo CÁCERES Argentina  4.5315     PK
Final József NOVÁK Hungary DNSDNS     
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